
SOUTHWARK ST.

B
LA

C
K

FR
IA

R
S R

D

LA
M

BE
TH

 R
D

ST. GEORGE’S RD

BOROUGH RD

VAUXHALL BRIDGE RD

BIRDCAGE WALK

SLO
A

N
E ST

KENSINGTON RD

Q
U

EEN
S G

A
TE

KENSIN
GTON H

IG
H ST

NEWGATE ST.

HIGH HOLBORN

QUEEN VICTORIA ST

TH
E 

ST
RA

N
D

KINGSW
AY

FA
R

R
IN

G
D

O
N

 R
D

THEOBALD
S

SOUTHAM
PTON ROW

EUSTON RD

TOTTENHAM COURT RD

NEW
 BOND ST

BERKELEY ST

OXFORD ST

H
A

M
PSTEA

D
 R

D

MARYLEBONE RD

LISSON GROVE

EDGWARE RD

HARROW RD

PADDINGTON BASIN

W
ATERLOO RD

BLACK PRINCE RD

A
LB

ER
T 

EM
B

A
N

K
M

EN
T

SUTHERLAND ST

CHELSEA BRIDGE RD

OXFORD ST

B
O

R
O

U
G

H
 H

IG
H

 S
T

CROMWELL RD

BAYSWATER RD

B
U

C
K

IN
G

H
A

M
 P

A
LA

C
E 

R
D

FLEET ST

HORSEFERRY RD

VICTORIA ST.

G
LO

UCESTER PLACE
BAKER ST

KENSINGTON
GARDENS

HYDE PARK

BUCKINGHAM
PALACE

GARDENS

GREEN
PARK

ST JAMES’S
PARK

REGENT’S
PARK

REGENT ST

Tate Modern

Shakespeare’s
Globe Theatre

OXO Tower

The Shard

City Hall

Cleopatra’s
Needle

Royal Mint
Court

Hay’s
Galleria

Waterloo
Station

The Monument

Nelson’s
Column

New
Scotland

Yard

HMS Belfast

Southwark

Borough

London
Bridge

Borough
Market

Tower
Hill

Aldgate

Fenchurch
Street
Station

Aldgate
East

Southwark
Cathedral

Monument

St Paul’s

Cannon
Street

Mansion
House

Blackfriars
Station

Temple

Baker
Street

Oxford
Circus

Bond
Street

Marylebone
Station

Euston
Square

Euston
Station

Goodge
Street

Holborn

Chancery
Lane

Farringdon

Covent
Garden

Charing
Cross

Pimlico

St James’s
Park

Green
Park

Victoria
Station

Sloane
Square

Kensington
High Street

Bayswater

Queensway

London
Zoo

Lambeth
Palace

Archbishop
Park

Imperial War
Museum

Lambeth
Walk

Lambeth
North

Florence
Nightingale

Museum

St George’s
Circus

Elephant
& Castle

Royal
National
Theatre

County
Hall

Leake Street
Grafitti
Tunnels

Waterloo
Pier

St Bartholomew’s
Hospital

St Katharine
Docks

Liverpool Street
Station

Temple
Church

St Mary
Le Strand

Old BaileyLudgate
Circus

Royal Opera
House

Covent
Garden
Market

Mall

Westminster
Abbey

Buckingham
Palace

Victoria
Palace
Theatre

Victoria Coach
Station

Belgrave
Square

Harrods
Royal
Albert

Hall

St Mary
Abbots

Kensington
Palace

The SerpentinePrincess Diana
Memorial Fountain

Lancaster
Gate

Sherlock Holmes
Museum

Lords Cricket
Ground

Selfridges

Cavendish
Place

Grosvenor
Square

Royal
Academy

Hilton
Hotel

The Ritz
Hotel

BBC
All Souls

Carnaby
Street

BT Tower

Bedford
Square British

Museum

Tottenham Court
Road

Royal
Exchange

Bank of England

London
Eye

The
Gherkin

Piccadilly
Circus

Tower
Pier

Natural History
Museum

The V&A
Museum

Russell
Square

South
Kensington

Science
Museum

Russell
Square

Royal Courts
of Justice

MILLENNIUM
BRIDGE

BLACKFRIARS
BRIDGE

SOUTHWARK
BRIDGE

LONDON
BRIDGE

WESTMINSTER
BRIDGE

WATERLOO
BRIDGE

GOLDEN
JUBILEE BRIDGE

LAMBETH
BRIDGE

VAUXHALL
BRIDGE

TOWER
BRIDGE

Westminster
Pier

Lambeth
Pier

Piccadilly
Circus

China
Town

Embankment

No 10
Downing

Street

Parliament
Square

Big
Ben

Leicester
Square National

Gallery

Trafalgar
Square

Westminster
Cathedral

Hayward
Gallery

Bank

Tavistock
Square

Hyde Park
Corner

Harvey
Nichols

Knightsbridge

Paddington

Madame
Tussauds

Marble
Arch

Westminster

Shepherd’s
Bush

Portman
Square

Wellington
Arch

Notting Hill
Gate

St Thomas’
Hospital

Marble
Arch

Tower of
London

St Paul’s
Cathedral

Heathrow
Express

Great Portland
Street

Regent’s 
Park

Hamleys

King’s Cross

Sky
Garden

The O2

Greenwich Peninsula

Greenwich
Pier

North
Greenwich

Pier

Stop 9 Big Ben

Stop 20 London Eye

Stop 51 Leake Street

Marble Arch, Park Lane, outside Bob Forstner showroom

Knightsbridge, Stop 13

Royal Albert Hall, Stop K3

Kensington Road

Gloucester Road, Stop GZ

Victoria & Albert Museum, Tourist bus stop

Harrods, Stop KB

Hyde Park, Queen Elizabeth Gate, to the right of Achilles Statue

Marble Arch, Speakers' Corner, Stop Z

Belvedere Road, behind the London Eye

 Aldwych, outside One Aldwych Hotel

Ludgate Hill, St Paul's Cathedral entrance, opposite McDonald's

Queen Victoria Street, Bank Station, Stop MD

London Bridge, Monument, north of London Bridge, Stop P

Tooley Street, left of Potters Fields Park, Stop J

Tower Hill, Tower of London, bus stop in front of the Bronze Worker Statue

Victoria Embankment, opposite Temple Station, Stop W

Westminster Bridge (Big Ben side), in front of Westminster Pier

Horseferry Road, junction of Thorney Street, Stop NE

Buckingham Gate, Buckingham Palace, opposite Queen's Gallery

Buckingham Palace Road, Victoria Station, outside Grosvenor Hotel

Buckingham Palace Road, Stop Z12

Grosvenor Gardens, Stop 10A

Hyde Park, Queen Elizabeth Gate, to the right of Achilles Statue

Marble Arch, Speakers’ Corner, stop Z

Marble Arch, Park Lane, outside Bob Forstner showroom

Haymarket, outside Tiger Tiger bar restaurant

Pall Mall East, left of National Gallery, Stop Z

Westminster Bridge (the London Eye side), in front of the Marriot Hotel and 
next to the Lion Statue

STOP NUMBER STOP NUMBER STOP NUMBER STOP NUMBER

Stop 19 Trafalgar Square

Stop 31 Harrods

Stop 27 Royal Albert Hall

Stop 48 British Museum

Stop 3 St Paul's Cathedral

Stop 7 Tower of London

Stop 6 Tower Bridge

TOUR COMMENTARY AVAILABLE IN 11 LANGUAGES

Download our app 

40

41

42

49

50

51

52

Welcome to
London • Hop-on, hop-off bus tours

• Theatre tickets

• London attraction tickets

• River cruises

• Out of town excursionsCity Sightseeing Shop

To
 G

re
e

n
w

ic
h

Waterloo Road - outside H10 
Hotel

Old Vic - bus stop Q

Aldwych, BP 4570 outside One 
Aldwych Hotel

Southampton Row, Stop Y, for 
the British Museum

Woburn Place, Stop H outside 
the Royal National Hotel

Pancras Road - bus stop T

Midland Road - bus stop S 

Euston Road - bus stop CH

Euston Square - bus stop P

Great Russell Street - bus stop U 
outside the British Museum

Southampton Row, Stop B, for 
the City Sightseeing shop and 
information centre

Lancaster Place, Somerset 
House, Stop B

Belvedere Road, Stand 3788, 
behind the London Eye

York Road - bus stop opposite 
M&S

Lambeth North Station - bus 
stop C

THE RED ROUTE
The City Sightseeing Grand Tour of London’s sights featuring Big Ben, 
Buckingham Palace, the Tower of London, Westminster Abbey, Piccadilly Circus, 
Trafalgar Square, St Paul’s Cathedral, the Royal Courts of Justice, the Shard  
and the London Eye.  

THE GREEN ROUTE
A tour that takes in the British Museum, Platform 9&3/4 at Kings Cross Station,  
the literary area of Bloomsbury, Waterloo Station, the Royal National Theatre, 
the Royal Festival Hall, Banksy and the Leake Street Graffiti tunnels, and Lower 
Marsh Market.
Please be aware that the Green Route has only English commentary.

THE BLUE ROUTE
A brief trip to the west to admire Harrods, the Royal Albert Hall,  Kensington 
Palace, the Natural History Museum, the V&A, the Wellington Arch, Park Lane  
and Marble Arch. Also featuring Mia Cloo’s London Quest; our children’s tour  
for aspiring young detectives. 

Unlimited Hop-ON Hop-OFF 39 Stops    •    RIVER CRUISES    •                WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE    •    CHILDREN'S COMMENTARY

Photo by Nick Fewings on Unsplash

11

13

12

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

40

41

2

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

1

51

52

17

26

27

28

31

29

15

30

16

1

2

3

7

8

9

10

11

4

5

6

8

19

20

44

45

46

47

48

43

7

14

18

26

31

30

29

28 27

10

9

3

6

4

5

Red Route

Green Shuttle Service

Blue Route

River Cruise

Bus stop

Public Toilets

River cruise pier

Underground station

MAP KEY

1

1

17

16

15

2

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

WC

Photo by Francais-a-Londres on Unsplash

Photo by Chay Kelly on Unsplash

Photo by Nicolas Lysandrou on Unsplash

Photo by Graham Lacdao

Photo by Cristiano Pinto on Unsplash

www.city-sightseeing.com/en/95/london



Red Route First bus 
Last complete 

loop Last bus to stop 7

Stop 1 Belvedere Road, behind the London Eye 8:30 18:00 19:23

Stop 2 Aldwych, outside One Aldwych Hotel 8:35 16:58 19:28

Stop 3 Ludgate Hill, St Paul's Cathedral entrance, opposite McDonald's 8:45 17:08 19:38

Stop 4 Queen Victoria Street, Bank Station, Stop MD 8:50 17:13 19:43

Stop 5 London Bridge, Monument, north of London Bridge, Stop P 8:57 17:20 19:50

Stop 6 Tooley Street, left of Potters Fields Park, Stop J 9:03 17:26 19:56

Stop 7 Tower Hill, Tower of London, bus stop in front of the Bronze Worker Statue 8:44 17:37

Stop 8 Victoria Embankment, opposite Temple Station, Stop W 8:55 16:48 17:48

Stop 9 Westminster Bridge (Big Ben side), in front of Westminster Pier 8:59 16:53 17:53

Stop 10 Horseferry Road, junction of Thorney Street, Stop NE 9:05 16:59 17:59

Stop 11 Buckingham Gate, Buckingham Palace, opposite Queen's Gallery 9:11 17:05 18:05

Stop 12 Buckingham Palace Road, Victoria Station, outside Grosvenor Hotel 9:22 17:17 18:15

Stop 13 Buckingham Palace Road, Stop Z12 8:58 17:20 18:20

Stop 14 Grosvenor Gardens, Stop 10A 9:01 17:23 18:23

Stop 15 Hyde Park, Queen Elizabeth Gate, to the right of Achilles Statue 9:06 17:28 18:28

Stop 16 Marble Arch, Speakers’ Corner, stop Z 9:09 17:31 18:31

Stop 17 Marble Arch, Park Lane, outside Bob Forstner showroom 9:13 17:35 18:35

Stop 18 Haymarket, outside Tiger Tiger bar restaurant 9:00 17:56 18:56

Stop 19 Pall Mall East, left of National Gallery, Stop Z 9:04 18:57 19:00

Stop 20 Westminster Bridge (the London Eye side), in front of the Marriot Hotel and 

next to the Lion Statue
8:25

10:10 19:10

First bus 

Stop 17 Marble Arch, Park Lane, outside Bob Forstner showroom 8:40

Stop 26 Knightsbridge, Stop 13 8:47

Stop 27 Royal Albert Hall, Stop K3 8:54

Stop 28 Kensington Road 8:56

Stop 29 Gloucester Road, Stop GZ 8:59

Stop 30 Victoria & Albert Museum, Tourist bus stop 9:03

Stop 31 Harrods, Stop KB 9:10

Stop 15 Hyde Park, Queen Elizabeth Gate, to the right of Achilles Statue 9:22

Stop 16 Marble Arch, Speakers' Corner, Stop Z 9:26

First bus 

Stop 1 Belvedere Road, Stand 3788, behind the London Eye 9:18

Stop 2 Aldwych, BP 4570 outside One Aldwych Hotel 9:45

Stop 42 Southampton Row, Stop Y, for the British Museum 8:57

Stop 43
Woburn Place, Stop H outside

the Royal National Hotel 9:05

Stop 44 Pancras Road - bus stop T 9:08

Stop 45 Midland Road - bus stop S 9:09

Stop 46 Euston Road - bus stop CH 9:16

Stop 47 Euston Square - bus stop P 9:17

Stop 48 Great Russell Street - bus stop U outside the British Museum 9:24

Stop 49
Southampton Row, Stop B, for the City Sightseeing shop and information 

centre 9:00

Stop 50 Lancaster Place, Somerset House, Stop B 9:07

Stop 51

Stop 52

stop 40

Stop 41

BUS SERVICE TIMETABLE (Valid until 31-08-24)

Frequency: every 10 - 15 min/Duration of the route: 150 min 

RED ROUTE

17:09

Bus service suspended until further notice

Frequency: every 30 minutes/Duration of the route: 60 min   
Last bus to stop 17

17:00

17:07

17:14

17:16

17:19

17:23

17:30

17:42

17:46

18:00

18:09

Frequency: every 30 minutes / Duration of the route: 80 min 

BLUE ROUTE

Stop

Stop

GREEN ROUTE

17:21

17:29

17:39

17:42

17:52

Last bus to stop 1

16:50

16:56

17:05


