Welcome to London



THE RED ROUTE

The City Sightseeing Grand Tour of London's sights featuring Big Ben, Buckingham Palace, the Tower of London, Westminster Abbey, Piccadilly Circus, Trafalgar Square, St Paul's Cathedral, the Royal Courts of Justice, the Shard and the London Eve.

STOP NUMBER

1 Belvedere Road, behind the London Eye 2 Aldwych, outside One Aldwych Hotel (3) Ludgate Hill, St Paul's Cathedral entrance, opposite McDonald's (4) Queen Victoria Street, Bank Station, Stop MD (5) London Bridge, Monument, north of London Bridge, Stop P 6 Tooley Street, left of Potters Fields Park, Stop J 7 Tower Hill, Tower of London, bus stop in front of the Bronze Worker Statue (8) Victoria Embankment, opposite Temple Station, Stop W (9) Westminster Bridge (Big Ben side), in front of Westminster Pier (10) Horseferry Road, junction of Thorney Street, Stop NE

	BUS SERVICE TIMETABLE (Valie	d until 31-(08-24)		
	RED ROUT	Ε			
	Frequency: every 10 - 15 min/Duratio		ute: 150 min		
Red Route		First bus	Last complete	Last bus to stop 7	
Stop 1	Belvedere Road, behind the London Eye	8:30	lоор 18:00	19:23	
Stop 2	Aldwych, outside One Aldwych Hotel	8:35	16:58	19:28	
Stop 3	Ludgate Hill, St Paul's Cathedral entrance, opposite McDonald's	8:45	17:08	19:38	
, Stop 4	Queen Victoria Street, Bank Station, Stop MD	8:50	17:13	19:43	
Stop 5	London Bridge, Monument, north of London Bridge, Stop P	8:57	17:20	19:50	
Stop 6	Tooley Street, left of Potters Fields Park, Stop J	9:03	17:26	19:56	
Stop 7	Tower Hill, Tower of London, bus stop in front of the Bronze Worker Statue	8:44	17:37		
Stop 8	Victoria Embankment, opposite Temple Station, Stop W	8:55	16:48	17:48	
Stop 9	Westminster Bridge (Big Ben side), in front of Westminster Pier	8:59	16:53	17:53	
Stop 10	Horseferry Road, junction of Thorney Street, Stop NE	9:05	16:59	17:59	
Stop 11	Buckingham Gate, Buckingham Palace, opposite Queen's Gallery	9:11	17:05	18:05	
Stop 12	Buckingham Palace Road, Victoria Station, outside Grosvenor Hotel	9:22	17:17	18:15	
Stop 13	Buckingham Palace Road, Stop Z12	8:58	17:20	18:20	
Stop 14	Grosvenor Gardens, Stop 10A	9:01	17:23	18:23	
Stop 15	Hyde Park, Queen Elizabeth Gate, to the right of Achilles Statue	9:06	17:28	18:28	
Stop 16	Marble Arch, Speakers' Corner, stop Z	9:09	17:31	18:31	
stop 17	Marble Arch, Park Lane, outside Bob Forstner showroom	9:13	17:35	18:35	
Stop 18	Haymarket, outside Tiger Tiger bar restaurant	9:00	17:56	18:56	
Stop 19	Pall Mall East, left of National Gallery, Stop Z	9:04	18:57	19:00	
Stop 20	Westminster Bridge (the London Eye side), in front of the Marriot Hotel and next to the Lion Statue	8:25	10:10	19:10	
	BLUE ROUT Frequency: every 30 minutes/Duration	on of the r			
Stop 17	Stop Marble Arch, Park Lane, outside Bob Forstner showroom	First bus 8:40	Last bus to stop 17 17:00		
Stop 26	Knightsbridge, Stop 13	8:47	17:07		
Stop 27	Royal Albert Hall, Stop K3	8:54	17:14		
Stop 28	Kensington Road	8:56	17:16		
Stop 29	Gloucester Road, Stop GZ	8:59	17:19		
Stop 30	Victoria & Albert Museum, Tourist bus stop	9:03	17:23		
Stop 31	Harrods, Stop KB	9:10	17:30		
Stop 15	Hyde Park, Queen Elizabeth Gate, to the right of Achilles Statue	9:22		17:42	
Stop 16	Marble Arch, Speakers' Corner, Stop Z	9:26		17:46	
	GREEN ROU				
Frequency: every 30 minutes / Durati					
Stop 1	Stop Palvadara Page Stand 2798 babind the London Eva	First bus	La	16:50	
Stop 1	Belvedere Road, Stand 3788, behind the London Eye	9:18		16:50	
Stop 2	Aldwych, BP 4570 outside One Aldwych Hotel	9:45		16:56	
Stop 42	Southampton Row, Stop Y, for the British Museum Woburn Place, Stop H outside	8:57		17:05	
Stop 43	the Royal National Hotel	9:05		17:09	
Stop 44	Pancras Road - bus stop T	9:08		17:21	
, Stop 45	Midland Road - bus stop S	9:09	1	17:29	
Stop 46	Euston Road - bus stop CH	9:16		17:39	
Stop 47	Euston Square - bus stop P	9:17	17:42		
Stop 48	Great Russell Street - bus stop U outside the British Museum	9:24		17:52	
	Southampton Row, Stop B, for the City Sightseeing shop and information	0.05		10.00	
Stop 49	centre	9:00	18:00		
Stop 50	Lancaster Place, Somerset House, Stop B	9:07		18:09	
Stop 51	4				
Stop 52	Bus service suspended	until further i	notice		
stop 40	-				
Stop 41					